Watch your presentations come to life with the MT Series
projectors, the superior choice in conference room projectors.
Whether used in a conference room, classroom or permanent
installation, don’t settle for anything less than the powerhouse MT1056
projector. Part of the complete line of MT Series projectors, the MT1056
delivers a unique combination of features that enhance your
presentation.
With exclusive VORTEX Technology Plus for superior image quality and

for 1000 hours or 6 months, whichever comes first.
Product/Accessories
Order Code Description
LCDMT1056 MT1056, XGA, 3000 ANSI projector
LCDMT1055 MT1055, XGA, 2600 ANSI projector
LCDMT1050 MT1050, XGA, 2100 ANSI projector
LCDMT850 MT850, SVGA, 1700 ANSI projector
MT50LP Replacement lamp for MT50 Series
MT10RL 1:1 Short throw lens, MT50/MT40 Series
MT13ZL 1.3-1.6:1 Short throw zoom lens, MT50/MT40 Series
MTCM Ceiling mount kit MT50/MT40 Series